
Pistons & Props - WeatherTech Sprint Races

Sebring International Raceway - Sebring, Florida

Website

December 03 - December 07, 2025

159Total Entries:

GROUP: 10 26Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

13
GT4B 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSDrew Ewing / Mount Pleasant,SC

Chris Ferraro / Huger,SC

21
GT4B 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSJohn Donlon /

24
GT4B 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSAngus Haig / Atlanta

Tommy Johnson /

30
GT4B 2019 BMW M4 GT4Kevin O'Connell / Newport Beach,CA

Graham Jacobson /

Samuel Hubinette /

31
GT4B 2019 BMW M4 GT4Graham Jacobson /

58
GT4B 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSMatthew Goetzinger / Monona,WI

68
GT4B 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSCannon Bailey / Atlanta,GA

Aaron Nash /

96
GT4B 2018 BMW M4 GT4Vincent Barletta / Canton,MA

Robby Foley / Miami,FL

128
GT4B 2018 BMW M4 GT4Rick Uhler / Sarasota,FL

Olivier Bellanger /

8
GT3C 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupTom McGlynn / Naples,FL

73
GT3C 2012 Chevrolet Callaway CorvetteHenry Gilbert / Miramar,FL

361
GT3C 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupEric Mies / Marlboro,NJ

Gabby Chaves /

997
GT3C 2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6John Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

17
GT3D 2008 Ferrari F430 ChallengeThiago Casal de Rey /

22
GT3D 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 RMichael Potapow / Gainesville,FL

32
GT3D 2010 Porsche 997 GT3 RSR/3.8Brad Blum / Winter Park,FL
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GROUP: 10 26Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

80
GT3D 2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8Joe Jacalone /

Mike Skeen /

Jerome Jacalone / Bonita Springs,FL

177
GT3D 2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8Christopher Lee /

03
GT4A 2018 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4Kevin Clayton /

08
GT4A 2019 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR/3.8Max De Angelis /

LP Dumoulin /

8A
GT4A 2023 Aston Martin Vantage GT4Mike Fitzpatrick /

41
GT4A 2020 Ford Mustang GT4Christian Outzen /

46
GT4A 2018 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4Mark Boden / Winnetka,IL

88
GT4A 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0Keith Holdbrooks / Knoxville,TN

91
GT4A 2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CSDan Ammann / Wellington,FL

Owen Trinkler /

280
GT4A 2025 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CSTroy Monthye /

GROUP: 11 10Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

02
TCR 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRKenneth McKinnon / Odessa,FL

14
TCR 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRDanny Stewart / Lutz,FL

Scott Tyler / Summerville,SC

15
TCR 2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCRCliff Berry / Fort Lauderdale,FL

45
TCR 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRJohn Bibbo / Naples,FL

51
TCR 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRDouglas Sokolowski / Treasure Island,FL

Scotty Pheil /

Erik Sokolowski /

155
TCR 2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCRJohn Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

46
GT3E 2006 Porsche 997.1Mark Boden / Winnetka,IL

110
GT3E 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 CupJimmy McGlynn / Mound,MN
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GROUP: 11 10Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

3
11-X 2021 BMW M2 CSMatt O'Toole /

35
11-X 2021 BMW M2 CSTom O'Toole /

GROUP: 2 12Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

06
VP2 1969 Porsche 911 SSkott Burkland / Palm Beach Gardens,FL

11
VP2 1965 Ginetta G4Hervey Parke / Waccabuc,NY

26
VP2 1960 GSM DartJohn Spiers / London,

82
VP2 1961 Ginetta G4Michael Oritt /

126
VP2 1966 Lotus Elan 26RDale LaGasse / Sarasota,FL

128
VP2 1966 Lotus Elan cpeBill Blair / Sarasota,FL

55
VP3 1961 Porsche 356Perry Tennell / Bradenton,FL

60
VP3 1965 MG B rdstrTom Coryn / Brandon,FL

243
VP3 1964 Morgan 4/4Kenneth Greenberg / Hollywood,FL

250
VP3 1961 Daimler SP250Larry Ligas / Largo,FL

13
SSD 1987 BMW 325iTom Briest / Tarpon Springs,FL

38
SSD 1996 Honda PreludeDon Ondrejcak / Clearwater,FL

Danny Stewart / Lutz,FL

GROUP: 3 28Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

24
HP5 1972 Porsche 911 S/TJack Refenning /

Roger Johnson /

52
HP5 1969 Porsche 911 SDawn Myers / Naples,FL

84
HP5 1976 Ferrari 308 GTBTom Shelton / Fort Lauderdale,FL
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GROUP: 3 28Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

88
HP5 1970 Porsche 914/6 GTJamie Busby / Port Saint Lucie,FL

95
HP5 1965 Ford Mustang GT 2+2Steven Piantieri / Orlando,FL

124
HP5 1978 Porsche 924Victor Avigliano /

808
HP5 1972 Porsche 914/6Robert Bechtol / Plantation,FL

14
HP6 1972 Porsche 914/6Wayne Jackson /

99
HP6 1970 Porsche 914Larry Lunda / Black River Falls,WI

2
HP7 1972 Datsun 240ZGreg Ira / Plantation,FL

93
HP7 1970 Porsche 911 TNick Blackmer /

113
HP7 1972 Datsun 240 ZRicky Park /

916
HP7 1970 Porsche 914/6Brennan Refenning / Palm City ,Florida

916
STB 1970 Porsche 914/6Brennan Refenning / Palm City ,Florida

09
MSR4 2004 Caterham R400John Coyle / Verona,WI

668
MSR4 1991 Caterham 7 420RFrancis Florido /

6
SSB 1988 Porsche 944 S2Keith Martin / Roanoke,VA

23
SSB 1988 BMW E30/M3Stanley Fulton / Lakewood Ranch,FL

79
SSB 1979 Porsche 911 SCMark Hupfer / Nashville,IN

81
SSB 2007 Mazda MX-5Seth Tozer /

21
SSC 1979 Nissan 280ZXBill Coffey / Jupiter,FL

37
SSC 1993 BMW 325iCory Corona / St. Petersburg,FL
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GROUP: 3 28Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

73
SSC 1999 Mazda Spec MiataRobert Mau /

245
SSC 2009 Mini Cooper-S/JCWHenri Sicotte / Levis,QC

Paul Gravel /

070
S4 1970 Datsun 510Randy Alexander /

117
S4 1973 BMW 2002Dean DeSantis / Ft. Lauderdale ,FL

Josh Tuggle / St. Petersburg,FL

171
S3 1973 Ford Escort Mk1Morne Hobson / Sarasota,FL

3
S2 1965 Ford FalconAnthony Marini / Oviedo,FL

GROUP: 4B 1Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

15B
HF1 1996 Shelby Cobra (replica)

GROUP: 5A 17Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

7
HP1 1970 Chevrolet Corvette C3 rdstrWoody Smith /

15B
HP1 1996 Shelby Cobra (replica)Tom Shelton / Fort Lauderdale,FL

33
HP1 1969 Chevrolet Corvette C3 rdstrBob Lima /

63
HP2 1963 Jaguar XKE rdstrFarrell Preston / Lookout Mtn,TN

98
HP2 1966 Shelby GT350Gary Moore / Bethlehem,PA

28
HTA 1967 Ford MustangJohn Spiers / London,

72
HTA 1970 Ford Boss 302Craig Ross / Tampa,FL

78
HTA 1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28Michael Zarpas /

67
STA 2014 Ford Boss 302Chris Boutilier /

2
HP3 1974 Porsche 911 IROCDavid Roberts / Carmel,IN
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GROUP: 5A 17Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

17
HP3 1974 Porsche 911 RSRRobert Tornello /

82
HP3 1974 Porsche 911 IROCDamon DeSantis / Plantation,FL

92
HP3 1973 Porsche 911 RSRDavid Agretelis / Kentfield,CA

141
HP3 1973 Porsche 911 RSRicky Park /

331
HP3 1969 Porsche 911 RSRDean DeSantis / Ft. Lauderdale ,FL

Josh Tuggle / St. Petersburg,FL

12
SSA 2004 BMW E46/M3Mike Banz / Stuart,FL

Kathy Blaha / Stuart,FL

12
SSA 2004 BMW E46/M3Mike Banz / Stuart,FL

Kathy Blaha / Stuart,FL

GROUP: 6 5Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

25
MSR2 2010 Radical SR10Lawrence Huang /

14
MSR1 2005 C&R Lightning CrownRoger Johnson /

Mike Hoover /

99
MSR1 2005 C&R Lightning CrownBrian Tyler / Mount Pleasant,NC

Juan Lopez-Santini / Fort Lauderdale,FL

7
MSR3 2002 Carbir CS2/MJeff Borghesi / Torrington,CT

178
MSR3 2023 Funyo SP05 EVORemy Brouard /

Axel Dolhem /

GROUP: 7 3Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

5
HBSR 1971 Chevron B21/23Tom Grudovich / West Palm Beach,FL

Mike Clifford / Scottsburg,VA

27
HBSR 1973 Chevron B23Dominick Incantalupo / Oldwick,NJ

94
CA4 1978 Chevron B36John Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

GROUP: 8 8Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

114
GTU 1995 BMW E36/M3 LWJohn Snyder / Wilmette,IL
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GROUP: 8 8Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

55
GTO 1970 Porsche 911 RSRPatrick Womack / Burr Ridge,IL

03
GTS1 2005 Pontiac Firebird IROCChristopher Evans / Indiana,PA

44
GTS2 1997 Porsche 993 RSR/3.8Gil West /

25B
8-X 2021 Dallara EXPJoe Cauley /

72
8-X 2021 Dallara EXPCarter Boles /

897
8-X 2021 Dallara EXPMichael Merritt / Willoughby,OH

Evan Slater /

5
GT1 2010 Ford Mustang GT1Craig Root / Fairview,NC

GROUP: 9 25Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

7
GT2A 2020 Callaway Corvette GT3.RCharles Wicht / Sebring,FL

9
GT2A 2016 BMW M6Vincent Barletta / Canton,MA

19
GT2A 2014 Chevrolet Camaro TA2Graham Jacobson /

62
GT2A 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT2 RS/CSJoe Jacalone /

Mike Skeen /

Jerome Jacalone / Bonita Springs,FL

78
GT2A 2018 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo IBruce Ledoux / Southborough,MA

Bryn Owen / Newport Beach,CA

991
GT2B 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RThomas Gruber / Punta Gorda,FL

7
GT3A 2020 Callaway Corvette GT3.RCharles Wicht / Sebring,FL

16
GT3A 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Colin Dougherty / Keswick,VA

195
GT3A 2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RMichael Flynn / Bunnell,FL

731
GT3A 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Michael Potapow / Gainesville,FL

29
GT3B 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Ben Myers / Naples,FL
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GROUP: 9 25Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

036
GT3B 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Jason Krikorian / Cranston,RI

55
GT3B 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Keith Carroll / Palm City,FL

79
GT3B 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Roman De Angelis /

82
GT3B 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0John Reisman /

Max Ehrlich /

117
GT3B 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0John Snyder / Wilmette,IL

145
GT3B 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Rocky Elli /

899
GT3B 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Michael Merritt / Willoughby,OH

Evan Slater /

006
9-X 2023 Porsche 992 GT3 CupMike Iapaluccio / Longboat Key,FL

23
9-X 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupSteven Schmitz /

57
9-X 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupJohn Goetz /

88
9-X 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupChris Berry /

191
9-X 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupAndres Leon / Hopewell,NJ

Gabby Chaves /

246
9-X 2024 Porsche 992 GT3 CupMark Boden / Winnetka,IL

268
9-X 2024 Porsche 992 GT3 CupDan Ammann / Wellington,FL

Owen Trinkler /

GROUP: HSRNC 23Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

1
SCA 2016 Chevrolet CamaroRay Webb / Daytona Beach,FL

2
SCA 2012 Dodge Charger CoT NASCARDavid Roberts / Carmel,IN

6B
SCA 2009 Toyota Camry NASCARRyan Gemmell / Mooresville,NC

11
SCA 2014 NASCARPatrick Womack / Burr Ridge,IL
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GROUP: HSRNC 23Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

15
SCA 2013 Chevrolet Camaro NASCARRodney Reston / Jupiter,FL

22
SCA 2019 Ford Mustang NASCARJeff McKee / Pompano Beach,FL

25
SCA 2007 Chevrolet Monte Carlo SSStanley Fulton / Lakewood Ranch,FL

43
SCA 2013 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1Christopher Evans / Indiana,PA

47B
SCA 2007 Toyota Camry NASCARJoe Nemechek / Cornelius,NC

59A
SCA 2019 Ford Mustang NASCARKevin O'Connell / Newport Beach,CA

60
SCA 2009 Ford Mustang NASCARVictor Corda / Milton,MA

69
SCA 2013 Ford Mustang NASCARFred Lay /

87
SCA 2006 Toyota Camry NASCARCamden Murphy / Mooresville,NC

190
SCA 2006 Ford Fusion NASCARJames Matthews / Peoria,AZ

5
SCB 1997 Chevrolet Monte Carlo NASCARDan Maloy / Saint Marys,GA

6
SCB 1997 Ford Thunderbird NASCARCurt Vogt / Wallingford,CT

Jeff Rocco /

46
SCB 2013 Toyota Camry NASCARPreston Pardus /

59
SCB 2006 Ford Fusion NASCARJohn McCormick / Nashville,TN

96
SCB 1998 Chevrolet Monte Carlo NASCARBuz McCall /

6A
SCC 1990 Ford Thunderbird NASCARChristopher Allen /

12
SCC 1994 Ford Thunderbird NASCARGary Moore / Bethlehem,PA

112
SCD 1995 Chevrolet CamaroNoah Blake /

47
SCT 2008 Chevrolet SilveradoPreston Pardus /
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GROUP: TBD 1Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

61
HOLD for info / Need RCIS 2024 Porsche 992 GT3 CupAlexander Pratt /
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P&P - B.R.M Enduro

Sebring International Raceway - Sebring, Florida

Website

December 03 - December 07, 2025

75Total Entries:

GROUP: GTC - Enduro 8Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

28
GTC2 1967 Ford MustangJohn Spiers / London,

Nigel Greensall / Cheltenham,Gloucestershire

17
GTC3 1974 Porsche 911 RSRRobert Tornello /

82
GTC3 1974 Porsche 911 IROCDamon DeSantis / Plantation,FL

92
GTC3 1973 Porsche 911 RSRDavid Agretelis / Kentfield,CA

141
GTC3 1973 Porsche 911 RSRicky Park /

331
GTC3 1969 Porsche 911 RSRDean DeSantis / Ft. Lauderdale ,FL

Josh Tuggle / St. Petersburg,FL

12
GTC4 2004 BMW E46/M3Mike Banz / Stuart,FL

Kathy Blaha / Stuart,FL

12
GTC4 2004 BMW E46/M3Mike Banz / Stuart,FL

Kathy Blaha / Stuart,FL

GROUP: GTM - Enduro 44Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

9
GTM2 2016 BMW M6Vincent Barletta / Canton,MA

19
GTM2 2014 Chevrolet Camaro TA2Graham Jacobson /

62
GTM2 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT2 RS/CSJoe Jacalone /

Mike Skeen /

Jerome Jacalone / Bonita Springs,FL

78
GTM2 2018 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo IBruce Ledoux / Southborough,MA

Bryn Owen / Newport Beach,CA

991
GTM2 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RThomas Gruber / Punta Gorda,FL

16
GTM3 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Colin Dougherty / Keswick,VA

29
GTM3 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Ben Myers / Naples,FL

036
GTM3 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Jason Krikorian / Cranston,RI
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GROUP: GTM - Enduro 44Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

55
GTM3 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Keith Carroll / Palm City,FL

79
GTM3 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Roman De Angelis /

82
GTM3 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0John Reisman /

Max Ehrlich /

195
GTM3 2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RMichael Flynn / Bunnell,FL

899
GTM3 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Michael Merritt / Willoughby,OH

Evan Slater /

8
GTM4 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupTom McGlynn / Naples,FL

22
GTM4 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 RMichael Potapow / Gainesville,FL

32
GTM4 2010 Porsche 997 GT3 RSR/3.8Brad Blum / Winter Park,FL

Ronald Zitza / Apopka,FL

80
GTM4 2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8Joe Jacalone /

Mike Skeen /

Jerome Jacalone / Bonita Springs,FL

361
GTM4 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupEric Mies / Marlboro,NJ

Gabby Chaves /

997
GTM4 2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6John Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

03
GTM5 2018 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4Kevin Clayton /

08
GTM5 2019 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR/3.8Max De Angelis /

Roman De Angelis /

8A
GTM5 2023 Aston Martin Vantage GT4Mike Fitzpatrick /

88
GTM5 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0Keith Holdbrooks / Knoxville,TN

91
GTM5 2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CSDan Ammann / Wellington,FL

Owen Trinkler /

110
GTM5 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 CupJimmy McGlynn / Mound,MN

13
GTM6 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSDrew Ewing / Mount Pleasant,SC

Chris Ferraro / Huger,SC

21
GTM6 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSJohn Donlon /
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GROUP: GTM - Enduro 44Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

24
GTM6 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSAngus Haig / Atlanta,GA

Tommy Johnson /

30
GTM6 2019 BMW M4 GT4Kevin O'Connell / Newport Beach,CA

Graham Jacobson /

Samuel Hubinette /

31
GTM6 2019 BMW M4 GT4Graham Jacobson /

68
GTM6 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSCannon Bailey / Atlanta,GA

Aaron Nash /

96
GTM6 2018 BMW M4 GT4Vincent Barletta / Canton,MA

Robby Foley / Miami,FL

128
GTM6 2018 BMW M4 GT4Rick Uhler / Sarasota,FL

Olivier Bellanger /

006
GTM-X 2023 Porsche 992 GT3 CupMike Iapaluccio / Longboat Key,FL

57
GTM-X 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupJohn Goetz /

61
GTM-X 2024 Porsche 992 GT3 CupAlexander Pratt /

191
GTM-X 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupAndres Leon / Hopewell,NJ

Gabby Chaves /

268
GTM-X 2024 Porsche 992 GT3 CupDan Ammann / Wellington,FL

Owen Trinkler /

897
GTM-X 2021 Dallara EXPMichael Merritt / Willoughby,OH

Evan Slater /

02
GTM7 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRKenneth McKinnon / Odessa,FL

14
GTM7 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRDanny Stewart / Lutz,FL

Scott Tyler / Summerville,SC

15
GTM7 2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCRCliff Berry / Fort Lauderdale,FL

51
GTM7 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRDouglas Sokolowski / Treasure Island,FL

Scotty Pheil /

Erik Sokolowski /

155
GTM7 2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCRJohn Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

GROUP: H - Enduro 3Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

44
H2 1997 Porsche 993 RSR/3.8Gil West /
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GROUP: H - Enduro 3Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

5
H5 1971 Chevron B21/23Tom Grudovich / West Palm Beach,FL

27
H5 1973 Chevron B23Dominick Incantalupo / Oldwick,NJ

GROUP: PM - Enduro 2Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

25
PM4 2010 Radical SR10Lawrence Huang /

Nigel Greensall / Cheltenham,Gloucestershire

178
PM5 2023 Funyo SP05 EVORemy Brouard /

Axel Dolhem /

GROUP: V - Enduro 18Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

06
V2 1969 Porsche 911 SSkott Burkland / Palm Beach Gardens,FL

14
V2 1972 Porsche 914/6Wayne Jackson /

24
V2 1972 Porsche 911 S/TJack Refenning /

52
V2 1969 Porsche 911 SDawn Myers / Naples,FL

88
V2 1970 Porsche 914/6 GTJamie Busby / Port Saint Lucie,FL

99
V2 1970 Porsche 914Larry Lunda / Black River Falls,WI

808
V2 1972 Porsche 914/6Robert Bechtol / Plantation,FL

23
V3 1988 BMW E30/M3Stanley Fulton / Lakewood Ranch,FL

79
V3 1979 Porsche 911 SCMark Hupfer / Nashville,IN

81
V3 2007 Mazda MX-5Seth Tozer /

93
V3 1970 Porsche 911 TNick Blackmer /

113
V3 1972 Datsun 240 ZRicky Park /

916
V3 1970 Porsche 914/6Brennan Refenning / Palm City ,Florida
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GROUP: V - Enduro 18Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

13
V4 1987 BMW 325iTom Briest / Tarpon Springs,FL

21
V4 1979 Nissan 280ZXBill Coffey / Jupiter,FL

38
V4 1996 Honda PreludeDon Ondrejcak / Clearwater,FL

Danny Stewart / Lutz,FL

243
V4 1964 Morgan 4/4Kenneth Greenberg / Hollywood,FL

245
V4 2009 Mini Cooper-S/JCWHenri Sicotte / Levis,QC

Paul Gravel /
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P&P - Test Day

Sebring International Raceway - Sebring, Florida

Website

December 03 - December 07, 2025

130Total Entries:

GROUP: TEST 13Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

03
Test Red 2005 Pontiac Firebird IROCChristopher Evans / Indiana,PA

5
Test Red 2010 Ford Mustang GT1Craig Root / Fairview,NC

7
Test Red 2002 Carbir CS2/MJeff Borghesi / Torrington,CT

44
Test Red 1997 Porsche 993 RSR/3.8Gil West /

55
Test Red 1970 Porsche 911 RSRPatrick Womack / Burr Ridge,IL

114
Test Red 1995 BMW E36/M3 LWJohn Snyder / Wilmette,IL

178
Test Red 2023 Funyo SP05 EVORemy Brouard /

Axel Dolhem /

897
Test Red 2021 Dallara EXPMichael Merritt / Willoughby,OH

Evan Slater /

3
Test Green 1965 Ford FalconAnthony Marini / Oviedo,FL

06
Test Green 1969 Porsche 911 SSkott Burkland / Palm Beach Gardens,FL

Ronald Zitza / Apopka,FL

09
Test Green 2004 Caterham R400John Coyle / Verona,WI

11
Test Green 1965 Ginetta G4Hervey Parke / Waccabuc,NY

13
Test Green 1987 BMW 325iTom Briest / Tarpon Springs,FL

14
Test Green 1972 Porsche 914/6Wayne Jackson /

23
Test Green 1988 BMW E30/M3Stanley Fulton / Lakewood Ranch,FL

24
Test Green 1972 Porsche 911 S/TJack Refenning /

Roger Johnson /
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GROUP: TEST 13Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

37
Test Green 1993 BMW 325iCory Corona / St. Petersburg,FL

38
Test Green 1996 Honda PreludeDon Ondrejcak / Clearwater,FL

Danny Stewart / Lutz,FL

55
Test Green 1961 Porsche 356Perry Tennell / Bradenton,FL

79
Test Green 1979 Porsche 911 SCMark Hupfer / Nashville,IN

81
Test Green 2007 Mazda MX-5Seth Tozer /

84
Test Green 1976 Ferrari 308 GTBTom Shelton / Fort Lauderdale,FL

88
Test Green 1970 Porsche 914/6 GTJamie Busby / Port Saint Lucie,FL

93
Test Green 1970 Porsche 911 TNick Blackmer /

95
Test Green 1965 Ford Mustang GT 2+2Steven Piantieri / Orlando,FL

99
Test Green 1970 Porsche 914Larry Lunda / Black River Falls,WI

113
Test Green 1972 Datsun 240 ZRicky Park /

117
Test Green 1973 BMW 2002Dean DeSantis / Ft. Lauderdale ,FL

Josh Tuggle / St. Petersburg,FL

124
Test Green 1978 Porsche 924Victor Avigliano /

171
Test Green 1973 Ford Escort Mk1Morne Hobson / Sarasota,FL

243
Test Green 1964 Morgan 4/4Kenneth Greenberg / Hollywood,FL

245
Test Green 2009 Mini Cooper-S/JCWHenri Sicotte / Levis,QC

Paul Gravel /

668
Test Green 1991 Caterham 7 420RFrancis Florido /

808
Test Green 1972 Porsche 914/6Robert Bechtol / Plantation,FL

916
Test Green 1970 Porsche 914/6Brennan Refenning / Palm City ,Florida
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GROUP: TEST 13Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

02
Test Orange 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRKenneth McKinnon / Odessa,FL

3
Test Orange 2021 BMW M2 CSMatt O'Toole /

08
Test Orange 2019 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR/3.8Max De Angelis /

LP Dumoulin /

8
Test Orange 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupTom McGlynn / Naples,FL

13
Test Orange 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSDrew Ewing / Mount Pleasant,SC

Chris Ferraro / Huger,SC

14
Test Orange 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRDanny Stewart / Lutz,FL

Scott Tyler / Summerville,SC

15
Test Orange 2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCRCliff Berry / Fort Lauderdale,FL

21
Test Orange 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSJohn Donlon /

22
Test Orange 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 RMichael Potapow / Gainesville,FL

24
Test Orange 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSAngus Haig / Atlanta,GA

Tommy Johnson /

30
Test Orange 2019 BMW M4 GT4Kevin O'Connell / Newport Beach,CA

Stanton Barrett / Bellevue,ID

Samuel Hubinette /

31
Test Orange 2019 BMW M4 GT4Graham Jacobson /

32
Test Orange 2010 Porsche 997 GT3 RSR/3.8Brad Blum / Winter Park,FL

35
Test Orange 2021 BMW M2 CSTom O'Toole /

41
Test Orange 2020 Ford Mustang GT4Christian Outzen /

Spencer Pumpelly / Atlanta,GA

45
Test Orange 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRJohn Bibbo / Naples,FL

46
Test Orange 2018 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4Mark Boden / Winnetka,IL

46
Test Orange 2006 Porsche 997.1Mark Boden / Winnetka,IL

51
Test Orange 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRDouglas Sokolowski / Treasure Island,FL

Scotty Pheil /

Erik Sokolowski /
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GROUP: TEST 13Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

68
Test Orange 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSCannon Bailey / Atlanta,GA

Aaron Nash /

91
Test Orange 2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CSDan Ammann / Wellington,FL

Owen Trinkler /

96
Test Orange 2018 BMW M4 GT4Vincent Barletta / Canton,MA

Robby Foley / Miami,FL

110
Test Orange 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 CupJimmy McGlynn / Mound,MN

128
Test Orange 2018 BMW M4 GT4Rick Uhler / Sarasota,FL

Olivier Bellanger /

155
Test Orange 2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCRJohn Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

177
Test Orange 2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8Christopher Lee /

280
Test Orange 2025 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CSTroy Monthye /

361
Test Orange 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupEric Mies / Marlboro,NJ

Gabby Chaves /

997
Test Orange 2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6John Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

7
Test Blue 1970 Chevrolet Corvette C3 rdstrWoody Smith /

12
Test Blue 2004 BMW E46/M3Mike Banz / Stuart,FL

Kathy Blaha / Stuart,FL

17
Test Blue 1974 Porsche 911 RSRRobert Tornello /

27
Test Blue 1973 Chevron B23Dominick Incantalupo / Oldwick,NJ

33
Test Blue 1969 Chevrolet Corvette C3 rdstrBob Lima /

63
Test Blue 1963 Jaguar XKE rdstrFarrell Preston / Lookout Mtn,TN

67
Test Blue 2014 Ford Boss 302Chris Boutilier /

78
Test Blue 1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28Michael Zarpas /

82
Test Blue 1974 Porsche 911 IROCDamon DeSantis / Plantation,FL
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GROUP: TEST 13Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

92
Test Blue 1973 Porsche 911 RSRDavid Agretelis / Kentfield,CA

94
Test Blue 1978 Chevron B36John Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

141
Test Blue 1973 Porsche 911 RSRicky Park /

331
Test Blue 1969 Porsche 911 RSRDean DeSantis / Ft. Lauderdale ,FL

Josh Tuggle / St. Petersburg,FL

1
Test White 2016 Chevrolet CamaroRay Webb / Daytona Beach,FL

5
Test White 1997 Chevrolet Monte Carlo NASCARDan Maloy / Saint Marys,GA

6A
Test White 1990 Ford Thunderbird NASCARChristopher Allen /

6
Test White 1997 Ford Thunderbird NASCARCurt Vogt / Wallingford,CT

006
Test White 2023 Porsche 992 GT3 CupMike Iapaluccio / Longboat Key,FL

6B
Test White 2009 Toyota Camry NASCARRyan Gemmell / Mooresville,NC

7
Test White 2020 Callaway Corvette GT3.RCharles Wicht / Sebring,FL

9
Test White 2016 BMW M6Vincent Barletta / Canton,MA

11
Test White 2014 NASCARPatrick Womack / Burr Ridge,IL

16
Test White 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Colin Dougherty / Keswick,VA

19
Test White 2014 Chevrolet Camaro TA2Graham Jacobson /

22
Test White 2019 Ford Mustang NASCARJeff McKee / Pompano Beach,FL

23
Test White 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupSteven Schmitz /

25
Test White 2007 Chevrolet Monte Carlo SSStanley Fulton / Lakewood Ranch,FL

036
Test White 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Jason Krikorian / Cranston,RI
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GROUP: TEST 13Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

43
Test White 2013 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1Christopher Evans / Indiana,PA

46
Test White 2013 Toyota Camry NASCARPreston Pardus /

47
Test White 2008 Chevrolet SilveradoJoe Nemechek / Cornelius,NC

55
Test White 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Keith Carroll / Palm City,FL

59
Test White 2006 Ford Fusion NASCARJohn McCormick / Nashville,TN

Jeff Rocco /

59A
Test White 2019 Ford Mustang NASCARKevin O'Connell / Newport Beach,CA

60
Test White 2009 Ford Mustang NASCARVictor Corda / Milton,MA

61
Test White 2024 Porsche 992 GT3 CupAlexander Pratt /

78
Test White 2018 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo IBruce Ledoux / Southborough,MA

Bryn Owen / Newport Beach,CA

79
Test White 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Roman De Angelis /

82
Test White 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0John Reisman /

Max Ehrlich /

87
Test White 2006 Toyota Camry NASCARCamden Murphy / Mooresville,NC

88
Test White 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupChris Berry /

96
Test White 1998 Chevrolet Monte Carlo NASCARBuz McCall /

112
Test White 1995 Chevrolet CamaroNoah Blake /

117
Test White 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0John Snyder / Wilmette,IL

145
Test White 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Rocky Elli /

190
Test White 2006 Ford Fusion NASCARJames Matthews / Peoria,AZ

191
Test White 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 CupAndres Leon / Hopewell,NJ

Gabby Chaves /
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GROUP: TEST 13Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

195
Test White 2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RMichael Flynn / Bunnell,FL

268
Test White 2024 Porsche 992 GT3 CupDan Ammann / Wellington,FL

Owen Trinkler /

361
Test White 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupEric Mies / Marlboro,NJ

Gabby Chaves /

731
Test White 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Michael Potapow / Gainesville,FL

899
Test White 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Michael Merritt /

Evan Slater /

991
Test White 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RThomas Gruber / Punta Gorda,FL

02
Test Pink 2017 Cadillac Dallara DPiPierce Marshall / Dallas,TX

Eric Foss / Fort Worth,TX

2
Test Pink 2005 Audi R8Travis Engen / Weston,CT

3
Test Pink 2016 Ligier JS P315Liang Qiu /

7
Test Pink 2013 Riley XXVIBob Neapole / Jupiter,FL

Guy Cosmo / Jupiter,FL

10
Test Pink 2018 Cadillac DPIWayne Jackson /

14
Test Pink 2021 Ligier JS P320Paul Arnold /

Rafe Baskin /

26
Test Pink 2018 Ligier JS 315/LSChip Romer /

31
Test Pink 2004 Courage C65Mark Drain /

Alfie Briggs /

46
Test Pink 2013 Oreca 07 LMP2Theodoros Zorbas / Vero Beach,FL

Nick Padmore /

57
Test Pink 2021 Ligier JS P320Stephan Rupp /

Vincent Capillaire /

74
Test Pink 2020 Ligier JS P320John Reisman /

Eric Curran / Temecula,CA

90
Test Pink 2014 Coyote Corvette DPRobert Tornello /

551
Test Pink 2012 Honda ARX-03b LMPRobert Blain / Bonita Springs,FL
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P&P - HSRPC Sprints

Sebring International Raceway - Sebring, Florida

Website

December 03 - December 07, 2025

15Total Entries:

GROUP: HSRPC 15Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

31
P4E 2004 Courage C65Mark Drain /

26
P2S 2018 Ligier JS 315/LSChip Romer /

46
P2S 2013 Oreca 07 LMP2Theodoros Zorbas / Vero Beach,FL

Nick Padmore /

90
P2S 2014 Coyote Corvette DPRobert Tornello /

551
P2S 2012 Honda ARX-03b LMPRobert Blain / Bonita Springs,FL

3
P3S 2016 Ligier JS P315Liang Qiu /

8
P3S 2020 Ligier JS P320Tim Day Jr / Scottsdale,AZ

Wyatt Foster / Greensboro,NC

14
P3S 2021 Ligier JS P320Paul Arnold /

47
P3S 2020 Ligier JS P320Bob Neapole / Jupiter,FL

57
P3S 2021 Ligier JS P320Stephan Rupp /

Vincent Capillaire /

74
P3S 2020 Ligier JS P320John Reisman /

86
P3S 2006 Ligier JS P315

02
P1S 2017 Cadillac Dallara DPiPierce Marshall / Dallas,TX

Eric Foss / Fort Worth,TX

2
P1S 2005 Audi R8Travis Engen / Weston,CT

10
P1S 2018 Cadillac DPIWayne Jackson /
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P&P - HSRPC Enduro

Sebring International Raceway - Sebring, Florida

Website

December 03 - December 07, 2025

12Total Entries:

GROUP: HSRPC 12Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

3
P3E 2016 Ligier JS P315Liang Qiu /

8
P3E 2020 Ligier JS P320Tim Day Jr / Scottsdale,AZ

Wyatt Foster / Greensboro,NC

14
P3E 2021 Ligier JS P320Paul Arnold /

Rafe Baskin /

47
P3E 2020 Ligier JS P320Bob Neapole / Jupiter,FL

57
P3E 2021 Ligier JS P320Stephan Rupp /

Vincent Capillaire /

74
P3E 2020 Ligier JS P320John Reisman /

Eric Curran / Temecula,CA

86
P3E 2006 Ligier JS P315Paul LaHaye / Cottonwood Heights,UT

31
P4S 2004 Courage C65Mark Drain /

Alfie Briggs /

26
P2E 2018 Ligier JS 315/LSChip Romer /

90
P2E 2014 Coyote Corvette DPRobert Tornello /

02
P1E 2017 Cadillac Dallara DPiPierce Marshall / Dallas,TX

Eric Foss / Fort Worth,TX

2
P1E 2005 Audi R8Travis Engen / Weston,CT
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P&P - Sasco Race

Sebring International Raceway - Sebring, Florida

Website

December 03 - December 07, 2025

49Total Entries:

GROUP: Sasco A 49Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

2
P 1974 Porsche 911 IROCDavid Roberts / Carmel,IN

6
P 1988 Porsche 944 S2Keith Martin / Roanoke,VA

06
P 1969 Porsche 911 SSkott Burkland / Palm Beach Gardens,FL

14
P 1972 Porsche 914/6Wayne Jackson /

17
P 1974 Porsche 911 RSRRobert Tornello /

24
P 1972 Porsche 911 S/TJack Refenning /

52
P 1969 Porsche 911 SDawn Myers / Naples,FL

55
P 1961 Porsche 356Perry Tennell / Bradenton,FL

79
P 1979 Porsche 911 SCMark Hupfer / Nashville,IN

82
P 1974 Porsche 911 IROCDamon DeSantis / Plantation,FL

88
P 1970 Porsche 914/6 GTJamie Busby / Port Saint Lucie,FL

92
P 1973 Porsche 911 RSRDavid Agretelis / Kentfield,CA

93
P 1970 Porsche 911 TNick Blackmer /

99
P 1970 Porsche 914Larry Lunda / Black River Falls,WI

124
P 1978 Porsche 924Victor Avigliano /

141
P 1973 Porsche 911 RSRicky Park /
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GROUP: Sasco A 49Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

331
P 1969 Porsche 911 RSRDean DeSantis / Ft. Lauderdale ,FL

808
P 1972 Porsche 914/6Robert Bechtol / Plantation,FL

2
I 1972 Datsun 240ZGreg Ira / Plantation,FL

11
I 1965 Ginetta G4Hervey Parke / Waccabuc,NY

12
I 2004 BMW E46/M3Mike Banz / Stuart,FL

12
I 2004 BMW E46/M3Mike Banz / Stuart,FL

Kathy Blaha / Stuart,FL

13
I 1987 BMW 325iTom Briest / Tarpon Springs,FL

21
I 1979 Nissan 280ZXBill Coffey / Jupiter,FL

23
I 1988 BMW E30/M3Stanley Fulton / Lakewood Ranch,FL

26
I 1960 GSM DartDennis Olthoff / Mount Ulla,NC

John Spiers / London,

37
I 1993 BMW 325iCory Corona / St. Petersburg,FL

38
I 1996 Honda PreludeDanny Stewart / Lutz,FL

60
I 1965 MG B rdstrTom Coryn / Brandon,FL

63
I 1963 Jaguar XKE rdstrFarrell Preston / Lookout Mtn,TN

070
I 1970 Datsun 510Randy Alexander /

84
I 1976 Ferrari 308 GTBTom Shelton / Fort Lauderdale,FL

113
I 1972 Datsun 240 ZJeff McKee /

117
I 1973 BMW 2002Dean DeSantis / Ft. Lauderdale ,FL

126
I 1966 Lotus Elan cpeDale LaGasse / Sarasota,FL
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GROUP: Sasco A 49Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

128
I 1966 Lotus Elan cpeBill Blair / Sarasota,FL

171
I 1973 Ford Escort Mk1Morne Hobson / Sarasota,FL

243
I 1964 Morgan 4/4Kenneth Greenberg / Hollywood,FL

245
I 2009 Mini Cooper-S/JCWHenri Sicotte / Levis,QC

250
I 1961 Daimler SP250Larry Ligas / Largo,FL

3
A 1965 Ford FalconAnthony Marini / Oviedo,FL

7
A 1970 Chevrolet Corvette C3 rdstrWoody Smith /

28
A 1967 Ford Mustang sedan (nb)John Spiers / London,

33
A 1969 Chevrolet Corvette C3 rdstrBob Lima /

67
A 2014 Ford Boss 302Chris Boutilier /

72
A 1970 Ford Boss 302Craig Ross / Tampa,FL

78
A 1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28Michael Zarpas /

95
A 1965 Ford Mustang GT 2+2Steven Piantieri / Orlando,FL

98
A 1966 Shelby GT350Gary Moore / Bethlehem,PA
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P&P - Global GT

Sebring International Raceway - Sebring, Florida

Website

December 03 - December 07, 2025

51Total Entries:

GROUP: GGT 51Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

9
GGTB 2016 BMW M6Vincent Barletta / Canton,MA

62
GGTB 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT2 RS/CSJoe Jacalone /

78
GGTB 2018 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo IBruce Ledoux / Southborough,MA

991
GGTB 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RThomas Gruber / Punta Gorda,FL

7
GGTC 2020 Callaway Corvette GT3.RCharles Wicht / Sebring,FL

16
GGTC 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Colin Dougherty / Keswick,VA

29
GGTC 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Ben Myers / Naples,FL

036
GGTC 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Jason Krikorian / Cranston,RI

55
GGTC 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Keith Carroll / Palm City,FL

79
GGTC 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Roman De Angelis /

82
GGTC 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Max Ehrlich /

John Reisman /

117
GGTC 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0John Snyder / Wilmette,IL

145
GGTC 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Rocky Elli /

195
GGTC 2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RMichael Flynn / Bunnell,FL

731
GGTC 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Michael Potapow / Gainesville,FL

898
GGTC 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Michael Merritt / Willoughby,OH
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GROUP: GGT 51Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

899
GGTC 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Michael Merritt / Willoughby,OH

8
GGTD 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupTom McGlynn / Naples,FL

17
GGTD 2008 Ferrari F430 ChallengeThiago Casal de Rey /

22
GGTD 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 RMichael Potapow / Gainesville,FL

32
GGTD 2010 Porsche 997 GT3 RSR/3.8Brad Blum / Winter Park,FL

73
GGTD 2012 Chevrolet Callaway CorvetteHenry Gilbert / Miramar,FL

80
GGTD 2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8Joe Jacalone /

177
GGTD 2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8Christopher Lee /

361
GGTD 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 CupEric Mies / Marlboro,NJ

997
GGTD 2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6Ryan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

John Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

03
GGTE 2018 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4Kevin Clayton /

08
GGTE 2019 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR/3.8Max De Angelis /

8A
GGTE 2023 Aston Martin Vantage GT4Mike Fitzpatrick /

13
GGTE 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSDrew Ewing / Mount Pleasant,SC

21
GGTE 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSJohn Donlon /

24
GGTE 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSAngus Haig / Atlanta,GA

30
GGTE 2019 BMW M4 GT4Kevin O'Connell /

31
GGTE 2019 BMW M4 GT4Graham Jacobson /

41
GGTE 2020 Ford Mustang GT4Christian Outzen /
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GROUP: GGT 51Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

46
GGTE 2018 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4Mark Boden / Winnetka,IL

58
GGTE 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSMatthew Goetzinger / Monona,WI

68
GGTE 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSCannon Bailey / Atlanta,GA

88
GGTE 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0Keith Holdbrooks / Knoxville,TN

91
GGTE 2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CSDan Ammann / Wellington,FL

96
GGTE 2018 BMW M4 GT4Vincent Barletta / Canton,MA

110
GGTE 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 CupJimmy McGlynn / Mound,MN

128
GGTE 2018 BMW M4 GT4Rick Uhler / Sarasota,FL

280
GGTE 2025 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CSTroy Monthye /

46
GGTG 2006 Porsche 997.1Mark Boden / Winnetka,IL

02
GGTF 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRKenneth McKinnon / Odessa,FL

14
GGTF 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRDanny Stewart / Lutz,FL

15
GGTF 2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCRCliff Berry / Fort Lauderdale,FL

45
GGTF 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRJohn Bibbo / Naples,FL

51
GGTF 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCRDouglas Sokolowski / Treasure Island,FL

155
GGTF 2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCRRyan Harrold / Boca Raton,FL

John Harrold / Boca Raton,FL
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P&P - TOP

Sebring International Raceway - Sebring, Florida

Website

December 03 - December 07, 2025

3Total Entries:

GROUP: TOP 3Entries:

CAR NO. DRIVERS & HOMETOWN CAR CLASS CAR TYPE

16
TOP 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0Colin Dougherty / Keswick,VA

21
TOP 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CSJohn Donlon /

81
TOP 2007 Mazda MX-5Seth Tozer /
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